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US201
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PERUSTUKSET JA SALAOJITUKSET
ERIKOISSUUNNITELMIEN MUKAAN

VK01
Palahuopa
Alushuopa Fel x Plus
Raakapontti

YP202
Tuuletusrakorima
Tuuletusrakolauta
Tuulensuojakangas
Runko / mineraalivilla
Höyrynsulkumuovi
Harvarimoitus
Kattopaneeli
U-arvo: 0,14 W/m 2k

US201
Hirsi

AP241
Pinnoite 20 mm
Teräsbetoni 80 mm
Eriste - EPS 100 mm
Eriste - EPS 100 mm
Sora 200 mm
U-arvo: 0,16 W/m 2k

VP201
Lattialauta
Runko/Ilmarako
Runko / mineraalivilla
Höyrynsulkumuovi
Harvarimoitus
Kattopaneeli

 135 mm
U-arvo: 0,77 W/m 2k

 23 mm

 28 mm
148 mm
50 mm
45 mm
12 mm

 70 mm
25 mm

293 mm
45 mm
12 mm

Leikkaus A-A 1:100

Leikkaus C-C 1:100

Leikkaus B-B 1:100
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